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RKWY. 
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BEACH CHANNEL D
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B. 1
08TH

 ST.

FE
RRY T

ERMIN
AL

BEACH CHANNEL D
R. 

B. 1
08TH

 ST.

FE
RRY T

ERMIN
AL

BEACH CHANNEL D
R. 

B. 1
08TH

 ST.

FE
RRY T

ERMIN
AL

BEACH CHANNEL D
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WEEKDAY  SCHEDULE

WEEKEND  SCHEDULE

R
oc

ka
w

ay
 W

es
t 

S
hu

tt
le

 B
us AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM
AM

PM

IN
BOUND 

TO F
ERRY

IN
BOUND 

TO F
ERRY

*O
UTBOUND 

FROM
 F

ERRY

*O
UTBOUND 

FROM
 F

ERRY

4:57 4:59 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:12

5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:12

6:57 6:59 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:12

7:57 7:59 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:12

8:57 8:59 9:00 9:02 9:04 9:06 9:12

9:57 9:59 10:00 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:12

10:57 10:59 11:00 11:02 11:04 11:06 11:12

11:57 11:59 12:00 12:02 12:04 12:06 12:12

12:57 12:59 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:06 1:12

1:57 1:59 2:00 2:02 2:04 2:06 2:12

2:57 2:59 3:00 3:02 3:04 3:06 3:12

3:57 3:59 4:00 4:02 4:04 4:06 4:12

4:57 4:59 5:00 5:02 5:04 5:06 5:12

5:57 5:59 6:00 6:02 6:04 6:06 6:12

6:57 6:59 7:00 7:02 7:04 7:06 7:12

7:57 7:59 8:00 8:02 8:04 8:06 8:12

6:11 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:24

7:41 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:54

9:11 9:12 9:14 9:16 9:18 9:24

10:41 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:54

12:11 12:12 12:14 12:16 12:18 12:24

1:41 1:42 1:44 1:46 1:48 1:54

3:11 3:12 3:14 3:16 3:18 3:24

4:41 4:42 4:44 4:46 4:48 4:54

6:11 6:12 6:14 6:16 6:18 6:24

7:41 7:42 7:44 7:46 7:48 7:54

6:31

8:01

9:31

11:01

12:31

2:01

3:31

5:01

6:31

8:01

9:28

5:16

6:16

7:16

8:16

9:16

10:16

11:16

12:16

1:16

2:16

3:16

4:16

5:16

6:16

7:16

8:16

9:13

*�Passengers on outbound shuttles may 
request to be dropped off at any NYC 
MTA bus stop

SPRING SCHEDULE 
Effective: 5/18/2020


